
Buckler’s Mead Academy

Period 6 Exam Period Timetable 2023

Date Week Period 6

Mon 15 May A

Tue 16 May A English Lit G half

Tue 16 May A History R Half

Wed 17 May A History

Thu 18 May A Whole Year Group Activity

Thu 18 May A Computer Science

Fri 19 May A

Mon 22 May B French

Tue 23 May B English Lit G Half

Tue 23 May B Science R Half

Wed 24 May B Science All

Thu 25 May German

Thu 25 May B Year Group Activity

Fri 26 May B

Half Term

Mon 5 June A

Tue 6 June A History

Tue 6 June A Food

Wed 7 June A Science

Thu 8 June A Further Maths

Thu 8 June A Food & D&T

Thu 8 June A Year Group Activity

Fri 9 June A

Mon 12 June B

Tue 13 June B Food

Wed 14 June B Food & D&T

Thur 15 Jun B Food & D&T

Fri 16 June B


